MICROSOFT CORP.

MICROSOFT CORP.

ISIN:  US5949181045

Overview

2024/09/18 17:25:14

Price
388.15 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.82% (-3.20)

US5949181045
MSFT
Hamburg

EUR

Software

Stock
2,908,111 EUR
S&P 500

388.10 EUR (500)
388.25 EUR (500)
392.25 EUR
392.65 EUR
388.15 EUR
391.35 EUR

38

14,906.30

4

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline
2024/09/11 2=
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/05 g
2024/09/05 ]
2024/08/12 g

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US5949181045&ID_NOTATION=17237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5949181045&ID_NOTATION=17237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5949181045&ID_NOTATION=17237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45789147087f976871249f29397d5d16593b2420fac5b5741fde31327c37c887&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fae3932c287240ae6&time=1726761042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19b8558e4685e8ce210ca9b89c51e240494b2184a6cc4c089fb40e15903167c2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c45c39b498d37ed7&time=1726761042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=768b32bae90aa6175a762ba3d361006b4b481e2e411be0a17a29c96d193ffc72&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=632ba1eccfa63af29&time=1726761042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5d935d3e4b9dc3afd092a3d4cfde5fe588fbf68e656a706afce1d72fee6a2ec&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba2ce70f82b2b18d2&time=1726761042&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4823e86fe89020f716f7cb063167d8049b461913e4ad0bafbd13f63cae330c74&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8b6d84f783651401b&time=1726761042&tool=RSC

MICROSOFT CORP.

Details

2024/09/18 17:25:14

Price
388.15 EUR

Difference ©  -082%(-3.20)

General attributes

ISIN US5949181045
Symbol MSFT
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,908,111 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 388.10 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 388.25 EUR (500)
Open 392.25 EUR
High 392.65 EUR
Low 388.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 391.35 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 38
Trading volume 14,906.30
Number of trades 4
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.87% +25.35% +52.69%
Perf (abs.) +10.90 +79.15 +135.05
Beta - - -
Volatility = 21.03 20.75 26.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High

| date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks
52 Weeks

High | date
Low | date

All listings for MICROSOFT CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:29
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
09/18

Tradegate 2024/ 17:35
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:27
09/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

Price

388.40 EUR

388.30 EUR

388.10 EUR

388.15 EUR

350.00 USD

386.10 EUR (541
375.80 EUR (241
392.30 EUR (254

433.00 EUR (2024/07/08

335.30 EUR (2024/01/08
433.00 EUR (2024/07/08
294.30 EUR (2023/09/26

)
)
)
369.78 EUR (280)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
8.21 613
0.03 9
7.41 675
0.13 26
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496640

MICROSOFT CORP.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hong Kong Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/22

2024/
09/12

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2022/
02/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:36

17:35

14:56

17:35

09:08

17:25

17:25

16:54

19:57

(/785

16:30

15:47

3,800.00 CHF

431.49 USD

392.50 EUR

432.00 USD

1,600.00 HKD

388.25 EUR

388.15 EUR

388.85 EUR

388.00 EUR

388.40 EUR

388.85 EUR

388.45 EUR

0.00

1,703.69

0.02

0.57

0.00

0.01

0.82

0.00

0.57

0.00

0.01

148,864

97

62

90
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2038119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201097267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17238
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17234

MICROSOFT CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
MICROSOFT CORP.

One Microsoft Way - 98052-6399 Redmond
Telefon: +1-425-882-8080
Fax: +

E-mail: msft@microsoft.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carlos
Rodriguez

Catherine
MacGregor
Charles Scharf
Emma
Walmsley
Hugh Johnston
John Stanton
Mark Mason
Penny Pritzker
Reid Hoffman
Sandra
Peterson

Teri List-Stoll
Satya Nadella
Amy E. Hood
Brad Smith
Christopher
Young

Judson Althoff
Kathleen T.

Hogan
Takeshi Numoto

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:msft@microsoft.com
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